
Teflon Bellow 

Mechanical Seals

Combined Materials

Stationary Ring (Ceramic/SiC) 

Rotary Ring (Teflon/SiC) 

Secondary Seal (Teflon) 

Spring and Metal Part (Steel)

Working Conditions

Mediums: Sulfuric acid, hydrochloric acid, phosphoric acid,

 acetic acid, and nitric acid with various degrees, etc. 

Temperature: ≤120°C 

Pressure: ≤0.5MPa       Speed: ≤ 10 m/Sec

L2L1

D
1

L3

152-XXB

152-XXA

d
(h

7
)

D

Part#

KY TYPE 152-30

KY TYPE 152-35

KY TYPE 152-40

KY TYPE 152-45

KY TYPE 152-50

KY TYPE 152-55

KY TYPE 152-60

KY TYPE 152-65

KY TYPE 152-25

KY TYPE 152

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

d D

67

72

78

84

88

95

100

105

60

D1

53

58

63

68

73

78

83

88

48

L1

13

13

13

16

16

16

17

17

13

L2

42

42

42

44

46

46

46

46

42

L3

45

45

45

46

46

46

46

46

45

w w w . k y s e a l s . c o m

                   

  †††††††††††††    †††††††††††††   

          
    Email: sales@kyltd.com

Add: No. 7 Mingshu Road, Jiangshan Town, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China, 315191 
Tel: +86-134-56162828 +86-138-67856735


