





Part#	d	D	D1	L1	L2	L3
KY TYPE 152-25	25	60	48	13	42	45
KY TYPE 152-30	30	67	53	13	42	45
KY TYPE 152-35	35	72	58	13	42	45
KY TYPE 152-40	40	78	63	13	42	45
KY TYPE 152-45	45	84	68	16	44	46
KY TYPE 152-50	50	88	73	16	46	46
KY TYPE 152-55	55	95	78	16	46	46
KY TYPE 152-60	60	100	83	17	46	46
KY TYPE 152-65	65	105	88	17	46	46

Teflon Bellow Mechanical Seals

Combined Materials

- Stationary Ring (Ceramic/SiC)
- Rotary Ring (Teflon/SiC)
- Secondary Seal (Teflon)
- Spring and Metal Part (Steel)

Working Conditions

- Mediums: Sulfuric acid, hydrochloric acid, phosphoric acid, acetic acid, and nitric acid with various degrees, etc.
- Temperature: ≤120°C
- Pressure: ≤ 0.5 MPa Speed: ≤ 10 m/Sec
- Add: No. 7 Mingshu Road, Jiangshan Town, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China, 315191
- Tel: +86-134-56162828
- +86-138-67856735